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Franciszek Rychlik <franciszek.rychlik@allegro.pl>

Transparency Law - Allegro.eu


Shirley, Greg <Greg.Shirley@permira.com> Wed, Jan 26, 2022 at 1:08 PM
To: "Armstrong, Paul" <paul.armstrong@permira.com>, Tom Ruhan <tom.ruhan@allegro.eu>
Cc: Franciszek Rychlik <franciszek.rychlik@allegro.eu>, Jon Eastick <jon.eastick@allegro.pl>, "Hou, Robert"
<Robert.Hou@permira.com>

Dear all

Please find attached relevant information that we submitted today to the CSSF relating to the major shareholding
notification.  I have excluded “Annex A bis” from this email but confirm it was also
completed and submitted.

If there is another email or contact at Allegro.eu that should receive this please let me know, otherwise please
consider this email to be the required notification to Allegro.eu.

Kind regards

Greg

 

Greg Shirley
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---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: "transparency@cssf.lu" <transparency@cssf.lu>

To: "Shirley, Greg" <Greg.Shirley@permira.com>

Cc: 

Bcc: 

Date: Wed, 26 Jan 2022 11:55:23 +0000

Subject: [EXTERNAL] ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF RECEIPT


Dear Sir/Madam

We acknowledge receipt of your e-mail with regard to the law of 11 January 2008 on transparency
requirements for issuers (the 'Transparency Law').

For any question in relation to the document(s) filed with the CSSF or regarding the Transparency
Law, please call: (+352) 26251- 2507 / 2562.

Yours faithfully,

Important remark regarding notifications of MANAGERS' TRANSACTIONS:

mailto:Greg.Shirley@permira.com
http://www.permira.com/
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Please note that e-mails concerning notifications of transactions by persons discharging managerial
responsibilities as well as persons closely associated with them,

as required by article 19 of the market abuse regulation (Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 of the
European

Parliament and of the Council of 16 April 2014), should now be sent to the following e-mail address:
managerstransactions@cssf.lu

 

Please consider the environment before printing this e-mail

This e-mail and any attachments transmitted with it are solely intended for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are
addressed. If you have received this e-mail in error, please delete
it from your system and kindly inform the CSSF accordingly.


The CSSF excludes any warranty and any liability as to the contents of this e-mail and its attachments which shall not be binding
upon the CSSF.
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